Position

Production Coordinator

Theater Scenic Specialist

Auditorium Specialist

Theater Box Office Coordinator

Stage Technician IV

Stage Master Electrician

Box Office Specialist

Stage Technician

Office Assistant Ill

Stage Technician IV

Stage Technician llI

Stage Technician IV

Student Employees

Stage Technician Vi

Box Office Specialist

Student Employees

Student Employees

Other Positions Held Community College District

Stage Technician IV

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

Total Wages

$77,334

$69,576

$65,404

$64,074

$6,981

$6,360

$6,255

$2,941

$2,776

$1,795

$1,600

$1,157

$1,093

$674

$666

$635

$631

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,316

$35,709

$22,978

$26,216

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Stage Technician IV

Box Office Specialist

Student Employee

Stage Technician Vi

Student Employee

Student Employee

Stage Technician Vi

Stage Technician IV

Stage Technician IV

Box Office Specialist

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

Performance Riverside

$485

$345

$273

$259

$160

$60

$51

$43

$43

$26

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



