Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Production Coordinator		Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$77,334	\$25,316
Theater Scenic Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$69,576	\$35,709
Auditorium Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$65,404	\$22,978
Theater Box Office Coordinator		Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$64,074	\$26,216
Stage Technician IV		Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$6,981	\$0
Stage Master Electrician		Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$6,360	\$0
Box Office Specialist	Stage Technician IV	Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$6,255	\$0
Stage Technician		Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$2,941	\$0
Office Assistant III		Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$2,776	\$0
Stage Technician IV		Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$1,795	\$0
Stage Technician III		Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$1,600	\$0
Stage Technician IV		Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$1,157	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$1,093	\$0
Stage Technician Vi		Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$674	\$0
Box Office Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$666	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$635	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$631	\$0

Stage Technician IV	Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$485	\$0
Box Office Specialist	Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$345	\$0
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$273	\$0
Stage Technician Vi	Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$259	\$0
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$160	\$0
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$60	\$0
Stage Technician Vi	Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$51	\$0
Stage Technician IV	Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$43	\$0
Stage Technician IV	Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$43	\$0
Box Office Specialist	Riverside Community College District	Performance Riverside	\$26	\$0